
Energy
Fat
of which saturates
Protein
Carbohydrate
of which are Sugars
Salt estimated
from sodium

Best Before:

100g ℮ GB
EL030

Store below 5°C

Nutritional Information
Typical values per 100g:

Suitable for vegetarians

Ingredients

M O U S E H O U S E C H E E S E . C O . U
K

Produced in the UK
The Mouse House Cheese Co.

Storage: Keep Refrigerated. Once open 
consume within 3 days.

Warning: Remove Wax before eating. 
Do not throw wax onto an open �re. 

Cheddar Cheese (MILK) 
(99%), Paprika, Preservative 
(E202)

Naturally Smoked.
For allergens, see ingredients 
in bold

1664kJ / 401 kcal
31.4 g
20.5 g
23 g
6 g
0.01 g

1.48 g

Smoked
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